
ESSENTIAL FACILITY
IDENTIFICATION PRODUCTS
Visual Solutions for Creating a Safe and Organized Workplace

LEADING

6S
PRODUCT
PROVIDER!

Parking Solutions

Labeling Solutions

Warehouse & Office Solutions

LYLE SIGNS, INC. Quality Circle Products

Call to Order 1-866-284-1541

https://stop-painting.com/


Superior Mark® Carpet Tape
Door Swing Floor Signs
Braille Restroom Signs
Braille Emergency Exit Signs
Nameplates

Warning/Caution Labels
Window Sign Holders
Manufacturing/Compliance Tags
GHS/ANSI/OSHA Tags and Labels
Grab-A-Label Dispensers
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Parking Permit Hang Tags
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Speed Bumps
Rubber Parking Wheel Stops
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Traffic Safety Cones

Superior Mark® Floor Tape
Superior Mark® Exit Marking Kit
Superior Mark® L Markers
Superior Mark® T Markers
Superior Marker Applicator Cart
Superior Mark® Footprints
Superior Mark® Pre-cut Kits
Superior Mark® Dots
Floor Signs
Bevel Sign Protectors
Label Protectors
Superior Mark® Arrows/Kits
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OFFICE AREAS

IN-40-537I
IN-40-538I
IN-40-539I
IN-40-540I
IN-40-541I
IN-40-542I
IN-40-552I

$146.15
$146.15
$146.15
$146.15
$146.15
$146.15
$189.81

$249.40
$249.40
$249.40
$249.40
$249.40
$249.40
$249.40

SM® Carpet Tape - 4” x 100’SM® Carpet Tape - 2” x 100’
IN-40-544I
IN-40-545I
IN-40-546I
IN-40-547I
IN-40-548I
IN-40-549I
IN-40-550I

RFS1270 Rubber $173.05
VFS1270 Vinyl $130.88

Door Swing Floor Sign 36”

SS-AYQ6 Utilities Room Sign - 4” x 8” - 210 Black/White $21.75
SS-9V5T Restroom Sign - 9” x 9” - 210 Black/White $34.08
SS-9W06 Exit Sign - 6” x 9” - 210 Black/White $17.56
SS-AYN8 Electrical Room Sign - 4” x 8” - 210 Black/White $21.75
SS-9GB1 Stairs Sign - 6” x 9” - 210 Black/White $17.56
SS-F436 Restroom Sign - 6” x 9” - 241 Dark Brown $17.56
SS-ALPU Emergency Exit Sign - 6” x 9” - 210 Black/White $17.56
SS-9G3Y Do Not Use Elevators Sign - 6” x 11” - 210 

Black/White
$29.67

SS-9G3J Exit Stairs Sign - 6” x 9” - 210 Black/White $17.56
SS-9VXJ Exit Route Sign - 6” x 9” - 210 Black/White $17.56
SS-E1DL Mechanical Room Sign - 4” x 8” - 210 Black/

White
$21.75

TactileTouch™ Braille Signs

Nameplates

Superior Mark® 2” T Markers

Superior Mark® 4” T Markers

IN-40-275I
IN-40-277I
IN-40-280I
IN-40-278I
IN-40-559

IN-40-315I
IN-40-317I
IN-40-320I
IN-40-319I
IN-40-572

$2.85
$2.85
$2.85
$2.85
$3.42

$5.38
$5.38
$5.38
$5.38
$6.73

Superior Mark®

One-Piece 2” L-Markers

IN-40-201I
IN-40-203I
IN-50-211I
IN-40-205I
IN-40-211I
IN-40-209I
IN-40-207I
IN-50-215I

$126.00
$126.00
$136.00
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$126.00
$136.00

$166.32
$166.32
$178.29
$166.32
$166.32
$166.32
$166.32
$178.29

WAREHOUSE SAFETY

SM® Floor Tape - 4” x 100’SM® Floor Tape - 2” x 100’
IN-40-200I
IN-40-202I
IN-50-511I
IN-40-204I
IN-40-210I
IN-40-208I
IN-40-206I
IN-50-210I

Superior Mark® Exit Marking 
Kit - 4” x 36” x 36”
IN-40-606 $98.40
IN-40-608 $98.40
IN-40-607 $98.40
IN-40-609 $98.40
IN-40-610 $98.40
IN-40-611 $98.40

Superior Mark® Footprints 
3.5” x 10”
IN-40-400 $1.99
IN-40-402 $1.99
IN-40-412 $1.99
IN-40-404 $1.99
IN-40-410 $1.99
IN-40-408 $1.99
IN-40-406 $1.99

IN-40-147I $1.15
IN-40-146I $1.15
IN-40-144I $1.15
IN-40-143I $1.15
IN-40-139I $1.15
IN-40-141I $1.15
IN-40-135I $1.15
IN-40-137I $1.30
IN-40-145I $1.30
IN-40-138I $1.30

Superior Marker Floor Tape 
Applicator Cart
IN-13-313W1 RENT ME!

SS-5ZVG Custom 
Pantheon 
Nameplates  
1.8125” x 9”

$72.44
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WAREHOUSE SAFETY

Pre-cut Safety Kit Incl. 3 pc. Border (2’’) and 17.5’’ Rubber Sign
IN-40-928
IN-40-929
IN-40-941
IN-40-943
IN-40-945
IN-40-939

Automated External Defibrillator - Do Not Block Kit 
Electrical Panel - Do Not Block Kit
Fire Extinguisher - Do Not Block Kit
Eye Wash Station - Do Not Block Kit
First Aid Station - Do Not Block Kit
Safety Data Sheet - Do Not Block Kit

$73.90
$73.90
$73.90
$73.90
$73.90
$73.90

IN-40-214I
IN-40-216I
IN-40-219I
IN-40-218I
IN-40-224I
IN-40-421
IN-40-222I
IN-40-220I
IN-40-420

$0.85
$0.85
$0.96
$0.85
$0.85
$0.85
$0.85
$0.85
$0.85

Superior Mark® 3.5” Dots RFS0842 Rubber $39.82
VFS0842 Vinyl $30.98
SMFS0842 Superior 

Mark®
$38.86

RFS0262 Rubber $39.82
VFS0262 Vinyl $30.98
SMFS0262 Superior 

Mark®
$38.86

Pedestrian Crosswalk 17.5” 
Floor Sign

Watch Out for Forklift 17.5” 
Floor Sign

FSIG-PRO-
TECT-17

17.5” $14.20

FSIG-PRO-
TECT-22

22” $21.58

BEVELED Guard
Floor Sign Protector

WAREHOUSE SAFETY

SMFS1126 Pedestrian Walkway Floor Sign $38.86
SMFS0332 Fire Extinguisher Arrow Floor Sign $38.86
SMFS0757 Electrical Panel Do Not Block Floor Sign $38.86
SMFS1136 Caution - Watch for Forklift Floor Sign $38.86
SMFS0307-1 Stop Floor Sign 18” Octagon $38.86
SMFS0857 Electrical Panel Keep Clear Floor Sign $38.86

Superior Mark® Floor Signs

Superior Mark® Arrows 2”

Superior Mark® One Way Only Arrows

Superior Mark® Arrows 4”
IN-40-637 $16.21
IN-40-640 $16.21
IN-40-804 $20.27
IN-40-636 $16.21
IN-40-642 $16.21
IN-40-639 $16.21
IN-40-638 $16.21
IN-40-802 $20.27

IN-40-991 Yellow Background/Black Text 2” $7.55
IN-40-981 Yellow Background/Black Text 4” $14.98
IN-40-992 Green Background/White Text 2” $7.55
IN-40-982 Green Background/White Text 4” $14.98
IN-40-993 Black Background/White Text 2” $7.55
IN-40-983 Black Background/White Text 4” $14.98

IN-40-644 $32.41
IN-40-647 $32.41
IN-40-826 $40.52
IN-40-643 $32.41
IN-40-649 $32.41
IN-40-646 $32.41
IN-40-645 $32.41
IN-40-823 $40.52

36"

34"

IN-40-254I
IN-40-255I
IN-40-242I

2” x 100’
4” x 100’
6” x 100’

$110.00
$166.32
$204.00

IN-40-243I
IN-40-720I
IN-40-256I
IN-40-227I
IN-40-252I
IN-40-244I
IN-40-232I
IN-40-230I
IN-40-257I
IN-40-228I
IN-40-253I
IN-40-260I
IN-40-229I
IN-40-242I

2” x 4”
2” x 6”
2” x 8”
2” x 10”
2” x 12”
4” x 4”
4” x 6”
4” x 8”
4” x 10”
4” x 12”
6” x 6”
6” x 8”
6” x 10”
6” x 12”

$0.66
$0.99
$1.36
$1.65
$1.97
$1.08
$1.62
$2.15
$2.69
$2.53
$1.80
$2.40
$3.00
$3.60

Pre-cut Label Protectors

Label Protector Rolls
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MANUFACTURING AREAS

IN-60-1006 Danger High Voltage Safety Labels - 3” x 5” $165.00
IN-60-1048 Pinch Point Safety Labels - 3.5” x 2.25” $213.50
IN-60-1072 Danger Hands Clear Safety Labels - 3.5” x 2.25” $213.50
IN-60-1080 Danger Hot Safety Labels - 3.5” x 2.25” $213.50
IN-60-1003 Safety Biohazard Labels - 3” x 5” $165.00
IN-60-1038 Do Not Reach Into Running Equipment Safety Labels - 3.5” x 2.25” $213.50
IN-60-1086 Guards In Place Safety Labels - 3.5” x 2.25” $213.50
IN-60-1076 Fingers Clear of Machine Safety Labels - 3.5” x 2.25” $213.50
IN-60-1044 Keep Guard in Place Safety Labels - 3.5” x 2.25” $213.50
IN-60-1082 Lockout Point Safety Labels - 3.5” x 2.25” $213.50

Warning/Caution Labels (Sold in Rolls of 100 Labels) 

Window Sign Holder 
12” x 7.88”
IN-12-310 $9.72
IN-12-311 $9.72
IN-12-312 $9.72
IN-12-313 $9.72
IN-12-314 $9.72
IN-12-315 $9.72
IN-12-316 $9.72
IN-12-318 $9.72

TR-DN17-PFR-100 TR-DN48-VWH-100

TR-DN13-VWH-100
TR-IN05-VWH-100

SS-DFE7 Defective Do Not Use - 6.25” x 3” Tags $41.52
SS-EH05 Danger Do Not Operate - 6.25” x 3” Tags $73.70
SS-DLIP 5S Safety Red Tags - 7” x 3.25” - 100 Tags $18.82
SS-DFED Inspection Test Record Tags - 6.25” x 3” Tags $52.27
SS-DFE9 Forklift Inspection Record Tags - 6.25” x 3” Tags $50.51
SS-DFDZ Hot Work Permit Tags - 6.25” x 3” Tags $55.56
SS-DFE3 To Be Inspected Tags - 6.25” x 3” Tags $46.29

Manufacturing/Compliance Tags (Box of 100)

MANUFACTURING AREAS

SS-5392 Grab-a-Label Chemical Vinyl Labels in Dispenser (Pack of 500 Labels) - 1” x 3” $34.93
SS-E7TQ Hazardous Material Tag 2-Sided (Pack of 25 Tags) - 3.375” x 5.875” $41.25
IN-60-1000 GHS Secondary Labels - 3.5” x 2.25” (Roll of 100) $213.50
SS-H9N6 Custom ANSI Danger Labels Laminated Polyester Label - 2” x 3” (Pack of 10) $31.30
SS-H9B5 Custom Danger Message Laminated Polyester Label - 2” x 3” (Pack of 10) $31.30
SS-H9BF Custom Notice Message Laminated Polyester Label - 2” x 3” (Pack of 10) $31.30
SS-H9BS Custom Caution Message Laminated Polyester Label - 2” x 3” (Pack of 10) $31.30
SS-H93C Custom Warning Message Laminated Polyester Label - 2” x 3” (Pack of 10) $31.30

GHS/ANSI/OSHA Tags and Labels

Grab-A-Label Handy Dispenser (Box of 250)

Property ID Labels/Tags (Pack of 100)

SS-4BZY Hot Surface Caution Labels - 1.25” x 3” $74.48
SS-4C13 Burn Surface Warning Labels - 1.25” x 3” $74.48
SS-496R Pinch Point Warning Labels - 1.25” x 3” $74.48
SS-499M Moving Parts Can Crush Labels - 1.25” x 3” $74.48
SS-47TV Electrical Shock Warning Triangles - 0.75” x 0.84” $46.52
SS-4BZW Burn Hazard Warning Triangles - 0.75” x 0.84” $46.52
SS-4BB6 Exclamation Symbol Warning Triangles - 0.75” x 0.84” $46.52
SS-4873 Laser Beam Warning Triangles - 0.75” x 0.84” $46.52

SS-024F Custom Anodized Aluminum Asset Tags (Matte) - ¾” x 1½” $299.63
SS-02Q8 Custom Anodized Aluminum Asset Tags (Matte) - ¾” x 2” $344.14
SS-0244 Custom Anodized Aluminum Asset Tags with Security Cuts - ¾” x 1½” $380.87
SS-024E Custom Foil Metal Asset Labels - ¾” x 1½” $143.82
SS-0247 Custom Annealed Asset Tags for Curved Surfaces - ¾” x 1½” $395.28

SCAN 
TO GET 

STARTED!

DESIGN 
YOUR OWN 
ASSET TAGS

https://www.myassettag.com/custom-asset-tags
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LOADING/UNLOADING ZONES

AN-1001 Black $80.74
AN-1005 Yellow $197.37
AN-1006 White $197.37

palletjackfloorsign Pallet Jack Location Signs $65.01
forkliftfloorsign Forklift Location Signs $65.01
cartfloorsign Cart Location Signs $65.01
garbagecanfloorsign Garbage Can Location Signs $65.01

Contoured Anti-Slip Tape
- 6” x 30’

Identification System Floor Signs 22” (Rubber)

AP-10 White $131.25
AP-6 Yellow $131.25
AP-5 Red $161.46

PFS0045 FedEx 
Ground

$30.98

PFS0051 FedEx
Express

$30.98
SS-4Q7R 4”x4” $16.48

SS-30-732 4” $1.35
SS-30-706 8” $2.39

Plastic Two-Way Road 
Reflectors (Box of 50)

FedEx Designated Drop-Off 
Location Floor Signs - 17.5”

Two-Sided Magnetic UPS
Status Label

Custom Tape and Signs

Butyl Pad for Road 
Reflectors

• Custom Color
• Custom Size
• Custom Message/Image

SCAN TO GET 
STARTED!

PARKING LOTS

SS-G4G7 Custom 15 mil Parking Hang Tag - 3” x 5” $167.55
SS-G69E Custom 35 mil Parking Hang Tag - 3” x 5” $237.25
SS-G68U Custom 35 mil Parking Hang Tag - 3.5” x 7” $276.00
SS-G4G4 Custom 55 mil Parking Hang Tag - 3” x 5” $196.10
SS-6LMT Engineer Grade Reflective Hang Tag - 3” x 5” $119.29

SS-GFD7 Custom Repositionable Parking Permit (Clear), Front Stick - 2” x 3” $116.50
SS-GFHP Custom Repositionable Parking Permit (Clear), Front Stick - 2” x 2” $115.50
SS-6LLG Custom Removable Parking Permit (White), Front Stick - 2” x 3” $158.55
SS-6J2B Custom Vinyl Parking Permit Decals (Clear), Front Stick - 2” x 3” $134.05
SS-HAPG Custom Laminated Repositionable Parking Permit (Clear), Front Stick - 2” x 2” $194.50

Parking Permit Hang Tags (Packs of 50)

Parking Permit Decals (Rolls of 50)

3M-1020 White - 4” x 90’ $416.78
3M-1021 Yellow - 4” x 90’ $416.78

AT-19-200W White - 4” x 150’ $436.27
AT-19-201Y Yellow - 4” x 150’ $436.27

3M Stamark Pavement Marking Tape Parking Lot Striping Tape

https://stop-painting.com/custom-floor-signs-floor-tape/
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PARKING LOTS

SS-FY2N
SS-G223
SS-31SL

SS-16TI
SS-16TL
SS-16TN
SS-16TQ
SS-16U2
SS-16U9

Black and Yellow Horizontal Strips
Black and White Horizontal Strips
Blue and White Horizontal Strips

3.5’ Tall
4’ Tall
5’ Tall
6’ Tall
7’ Tall
8’ Tall

$39.95
$39.95
$91.35

$22.85
$23.35
$29.85
$39.95
$44.95
$47.25

Rubber Parking Wheel Stops - 4” x 72”

Parking Sign Posts (Green)

SS-16K7
SS-177Z
SS-3H2X
SS-18HW
SS-18LJ
SS-2FN7

ADA Reserved Parking Handicapped Sign - 12” x 18”
No Parking: Violators Will Be Towed Sign - 12” x 18”
Octagonal STOP Sign - Post Not Included - 24” x 24”
DO NOT ENTER Sign - 18” x 18” (Black Text and White Background)
NO EXIT Sign - 18” x 18” (Black Text/White Background)
Electric Vehicle Parking Sign - 12” x 18” (Green Text and White Background) 

$26.25
$24.45
$36.45
$40.25
$40.25
$26.25

Engineer Grade Reflective Aluminum Parking Lot Signs

SS-GETB Traffic Orange (1 Count) $26.47
SS-GETI Traffic Orange (6 Count) $146.16
SS-GESA Safety Green (1 Count) $27.12
SS-GESJ Safety Green (6 Count) $146.36
SS-0JLX Blue (6 Count) $201.05
SS-GEU6 Reflective Traffic Orange (1 Count) $28.55
SS-GEUD Reflective Traffic Orange (6 Count) $155.64
SS-GESQ Reflective Safety Green (1 Count) $32.63
SS-GESZ Reflective Safety Green (6 Count) $178.08

Traffic Safety Cones - 14” x 28”

1/16” 
Thick

1/8” 
Thick

PARKING LOTS

STENCIL-2012
STENCIL-317
STENCIL-347
STENCIL-331
STENCIL-345
STENCIL-2978
STENCIL-172
STENCIL-995

STOP Character Stencil - 24” x 12”
Handicap Stencil - 39” x 34”
Wheel Stop Over-spray Kit - 8” x 78”
Combination Arrow Kit - 42”
Crosswalk Stop Bar Stencil - 12” x 90”
48 inch “SLOW” Stencil
Electric Vehicle Stencil
Permit Parking Only Stencil

$88.20
$49.42
$75.00
$74.13
$45.00
$141.75
$117.60
$85.26

Parking Lot Stencils 1/16” Thick (Also available in 1/8”)

STENCIL-309

STENCIL-310

$348.05

$672.12

Full Parking Lot Essentials
9-Pc Stencil Kit

SS-1CJI 3’ Speed Bump $141.95
SS-31SM 4’ Speed Bump $145.65
SS-31SV 6’ Speed Bump $184.95
AO-30-800 10’ Removable Speed Bumps $950.00
SS-31SP Speed Bump End Cap - 9” x 12” $36.35

Speed Bumps

AT-19-182 Black $1,054.69
AT-19-197 White $1,054.69
AT-19-198 Orange $1,054.69

Removable Traffic Rumble 
Strips - Roll size - 4” x 96’

SS-E6NH Sidewalk Sign - 24” x 36” $254.95
SS-E6NJ Deluxe Swinger Sign - 36” x 48” $299.95
SS-2V0P Economy Springer Sidewalk Sign - 42” x 24” $202.49
SS-BPH6 Custom A-Frame Signs and Sidewalk Signs $212.95

Changeable Message Board A Frame Sidewalk Signs



14 Please call for CUSTOM items.  —  1-866-284-1541*Pricing may vary  —  

Introducing

HOW TO ORDER

SHIPPING

Phone
Call our 6S professionals at 
866-284-1541 to place your 
order or for suggestions on 
what organization products 
work best for your facility.

Email
You can also email us at 
sales@stop-painting.com to 
order, get suggestions or to 
request a quote on stock or 
custom products.

Online
Visit Stop-painting.com to 
order anything that you 
see in this catalog. Be sure 
to check out our resource 
center for helpful tips.

As you shop our site or talk with one of our consultants on the phone, we give you an estimate of the shipping and 
processing charges for your order. We calculate this estimate based on shipment to addresses and the vendor we will 
use to transport the package to you. At checkout, we calculate the final shipping and processing charges for your order 
based on the value of your order and how you tell us you want us to ship your order.  

Gain the savings that
others miss out on.
Call 866-284-1541 today to see if you qualify 
to join our Wholesale Partnership Program and 
get the best deals on the products you need. 

*** Entry into program is determined upon certain qualifications met. Please call for details. ***

• America’s Largest In-stock Inventory
• Quick Turnaround - Any Order, Any Size
• Industry-leading Warranties
• UV-rated & All-weather Certified
• Leader in Premium Artificial Foliage
• Price Proposals within 24 Hours

With the nation's largest, in-house 
inventory combined with extensive 
customization and printing capabilities; 
you can count on FenceScreen to get you 
the products you want, when you need 
them, at the most competitive price. In 
the unlikely event an error occurs with 
your order, we always make it right. 
We go out of our way to ensure that 
you don't miss your install date. Our 
reputation speaks for itself.

Leading Provider of Custom 
Printed Outdoor Banners, 
Privacy Screens, Fence Slats, 
& Artificial Foliage

Visit FenceScreen.com Today!

We build a custom landing page 
tailored to your company’s 
specified products. On our page, 
you will have your own order 
form and pin number specific to 
your company with a list of the 
products you use. 

We Build
Your purchases are tracked and 
once your goal is met, you will 
receive a retroactive rebate check.

This is a true partnership and 
allows you to buy direct from the 
manufacturer at wholesale prices.

Everyone Wins
Research your facility’s 
maintenance costs over the last 12 
months and determine an average 
annual usage. Share that info with 
us and we negotiate a percentage 
discount based on your 
projected volume. 

You Audit

How It Works

https://www.fencescreen.com/


Mail Room: Please forward to Safety/Facilities/Maintenance Manager/Continuous Improvement/Lean

NEED 
SUGGESTIONS ON 
WHAT TO BUY?
Look no further! Call today to speak to one of 
our 6S specialists about what products would 
best suit your facility’s needs.

www.Stop-Painting.com

1-866-284-1541

https://stop-painting.com/
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